EURO-REGIO Horse and Friends
Indian Arena: Finale Seniors 100cm BarA HOC

Rider

WULTEPUTTE ERWIN
LIESENS VEERLE
MEWISSEN MICHAEL
ZEELMAEKERS ROBIN
HOLLEBEKE TARA
WULLAERT SARAH
MEIJER DAVEY
BODEN DORIEN
LAMMENS DORIEN
DEMEERSMAN LARS
NAERT MARIE

9 ARMANI VAN HET HEEREH(WOLTERS SHEILA

GERITS NIELS

75 QUASIMODELLE KAPELHOF DEKONINCK EVELINE

VAN DER MIEREN ELIEN
VAN HENDE DAPHNé

61 MADNESS VH EEROPAHOF JANSSENS JORDY
8 NELSON V/D BROEKKANT MULDERS RUBEN

Einduitslag
Rnk  Num Horse
1 33 EERSTJE VD WOLFPUT
2 2 WINNICA BORMES
3 50 KICKI VAN 'T BROEKEND
4 43 HERMELIN
5 44 HIRSHI
6 34 EVITTY ZIDANTE C
7 22 DIARADO'S DYANAMITE
8 59 EL CAPONE
9 53 LOOKMEDOZ
10 60 HELENA D’'HYRENCOURT
11 65 MILOW KC
12
13 46 IDALGO V CODEX
14
15 37 FOKELIEN V/D THIJSHOEVE HORRIX KELLY
16 18 BURBERRY VDV Z
17 36 FERNA VD WIJNHOEVE Z
18
19
20 80 WOTKA

Niet Geclasseerd

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

32 DUKE
69 MISSY WH

VANSIMPSEN SHIRLEY

CEUNEN LISA
HAECK BEAU

47 IMAGO VAN HET COSTERS\ SCHROE CHARLOTTE

58 LUPICA

WILMS JOYCE

6 IGOR VAN DE HEIKENSHOE COURTOIS FLORINE

10 ATLANTA B

41 QUICKLORD DU DOMAINE

67 SDV CAROGWNA Z
49 KEY TO SUCCES
14 CALISTO
1 CORNET BLUE
56 LOT
21 CANORA Z
29 CUPIDO Z
19 CALLISTO
39 GALARDO VAN DE BROY
74 NINA VH AVENHOF
35 EXCLUSIVE LADY RV
25 CHINON z
4 NAVARONE RR
54 TEL'HENIN DES BOULOIS

BODEN DORIEN
TIBERG CAJO

VANDE MOORTEL LOUI!
DEROO SCHALINI
VANDE MOORTEL LOUL
TIBERG CAJO
HOLLANTS RéGINE
VANDERSPIKKEN EVA
SWINNEN TOM

DE DONCKER RANI

DE BOECK LAURA
BESSEMANS STEFANIE
GABRIELS MARIKE
KALMeS GILLES

CLAEYS JAN

COURTOIS FLORINE

Strafpur Time

0 59.54
0 60.21
0 62.76
0 59.40
0 59.09
0 64.92
0 69.00
0 58.66
0 57.92
0 66.65
0 62.21
0 60.52
0 63.07
0 60.23
0 58.01
0 58.79
0 65.98
0 67.40
0 67.20
0 62.48

0 56.55
0 60.28
0 59.55
0 57.50
4 53.94
4 56.60
4 57.94
4 58.62
4 58.71
4 59.64
4 59.97
4 60.30
4 61.09
4 61.48
4 61.63
4 61.76
4 62.10
4 62.60
4 63.06
4 63.98
4 64.76

Omloop Omloop Barrage Barrage
Strafpun Time

0 34.63
0 34.72
0 36.28
0 36.62
0 37.07
0 38.28
0 39.13
0 39.26
0 40.11
0 42.87
1 45.78
4 34.86
4 35.28
4 39.33
4 40.92
4 41.38
44231
4 42.55
4 44.05
4 44.98

8 34.49
8 40.93
18 54.32
18 54.89



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

57 LOVE AFAIRE 111 MARIEN FREDERIC
71 NELSON VAN DE MOORSKE MOORS CARMEN
79 VLINTTE LEGROS CéLINE

81 ZANDER B MAENE CASSANDRA
16 BLACK BALOU VAN LOON SANDY
12 BACHELOR THIRY BEN

17 BROADWAY Z KEULEN PETER

27 CORIANA VI Z PEETERS ELINE

23 CAROLINO VAN DE HEFFIN(PARYS CHARLOTTE
72 LANCASTER'S DAUGHTER THIRY JUSTINE

38 FREYA DU TINTIA FAYMONVILLE CAMILLE
26 CHIVAS LUYTEN KIRSTEN
77 SKY DE PREUILLY ASSENDONCK ELSY

15 BIENTO VAN HET SONNISH CLAES BERT
78 TESTAROSSA VAN OVERIS CREEMERS DAVID
55 LORD LOUIS X1V VDB WELLENS SELESTIEN
5 ARID VAN HET SCHAARBRC STORMS STEPHANIE
40 HELIOS VAN HET WOLKENF KEMPS ROBBY
31 DREAMCATHER VANT OUD VERBEKE CELINE
7 ARKORADO VAN 'T COSEVE VANCRAYBEX KIRSTEN
11 GRADUS VAN NIMWEGEN DEMEERSMAN LARS
3 ATOUCH OF MAGIC CHAR(SCHUERMANS CHARLO"

42 NOBELS WESTBORG SOFIA

66 MISSONI VAN DE BUSSELBEJANSSENS LOTTE

24 CASQUEENIRA REGO NIELS

64 MERLUN JANSSENS NICK

62 NUTELLA DE LA VIE CLAEYS JAN

28 CRAZY DE PELSMAEKER MAXIN
82 MAESTRO VANT BREEZERH TIBERG CAJO

20 CAMPARI VD HEIDE HENOT JONAS

73 NEPTUNO SLEURS MAXIMME

Uitsluiting - Omloop

13 BALBASOR VAN HET LEGIT/ NOTERMANS DéBORAH
30 D-FLEUR D'AMOUR VAN DEJOINNEAU EA

48 JIBRAHIM VH STAAIENHOF VOSSIUS SIMON

68 DAIMLER BENZ B MULDERS RUBEN

Opgave - Omloop

45 HUNTER B VOLDERS DIMITRI
76 QUOSIRIS HINNEKENS JULIE

Niet gestart - Omloop

51 KIONA HOF TER BRUGGEN BECKER CLAUDIA
63 MALISTA VAN HET WEIDSE TIPS MAXIME
70 NE ME QUITTE PAS DU ABMN VERMEULEN THIBAULT

4 65.18
4 65.94
4 66.08
4 66.17
4 67.37
4 67.90
7 82.52
8 56.36
8 57.44
8 57.80
8 58.58
8 58.64
8 58.67
8 63.30
8 63.50
8 63.89
8 64.67
8 65.47
8 65.62
8 67.51
8 70.65
9 90.91
11 97.85
12 62.52
12 65.81
12 66.30
12 85.81
17 87.78
17 89.23
21 71.05
21 72.62



